ZLX Series
For ordering information, please contact EM Research, Inc.  •  1301 Corporate Blvd., Reno, Nevada 89502  •  P: (775) 345-2411  •  F: (775) 345-1030  •  sales@emresearch.com
Typical Performance for Select Units Phase Noise
Package
*Custom frequencies available.  All specifications are typical unless otherwise specified and subject to
change without notice.
MKT-ZLX-DATASHEET-REVB
Frequency Synthesizer
Note:  All dimensions are in inches, unless otherwise specified
Industry Standard Package Design
*Drawing not to scale
Custom
12/21/2009
ZLX Series  Drop-in Industry Replacement
PRODUCT FEATURES
•  High volume / Cost effective design
•  Fixed-frequency or serially-programmable
GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS
•  Frequency:     800 MHz to 3.8 GHz
•  Bandwidth:     Fixed, up to 30%
•  Output Power:     0 to +7 dBm
•  Phase Noise (Fout=3 GHz):    <-100 dBc/Hz @ 10 KHz
•  SMT Package:     0.6” x 0.6” x 0.15”  •  (15.2 x 15.2 x 3.8)mm
Model #
Freq.
(MHz)
Power
Out
(dBm)
Harmonics
(dBc)
Spurs
(dBc)
ZLX-800-XX 800 +7 -20 -105 -125 -70 +5 55
ZLX-832-XX 832 +7 -20 -105 -125 -70 +5 55
ZLX-1030-XX 1030 +7 -20 -100 -120 -70 +5 55
ZLX-1090-XX 1090 +7 -20 -100 -120 -70 +5 55
ZLX-1260-XX 1260 +2 -20 -100 -120 -70 +5 40
ZLX-1410-XX 1410 +2 -20 -100 -120 -70 +5 40
ZLX-1620-XX 1620 +2 -20 -100 -120 -70 +5 40
ZLX-1850-XX 1850 +2 -20 -100 -120 -70 +5 40
ZLX-2090-XX 2090 +2 -20 -100 -120 -70 +5 40
ZLX-2320-XX 2320 +2 -20 -100 -120 -70 +5 40
ZLX-2700-XX 2700 +2 -20 -100 -120 -70 +5 40
ZLX-3100-XX 3100 +2 -20 -100 -120 -70 +5 40
ZLX-3200-XX 3200 +7 -20 -98 -118 -70 +5 55
ZLX-3500-XX 3500 +7 -20 -98 -118 -70 +5 55
ZLX-3800-XX 3800 +7 -20 -98 -118 -70 +5 55
Phase Noise (dBc/Hz)
10 KHz        100KHz
Supply
Voltage            Current
 (Vdc)               (mA)